26747

26748

16743

26750

26751

26751

25753

26754

26755

26756

26737

10/15/14

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/1¢

10/15/10

10/15/14

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/1¢

16/15/1¢

10/15/10

10/15/10

VILGY Lou LVIVTLULL

ACCCUNTS PAYARLE CHECKS

GENERAL FUND

Vendor/Description

RED SUPERSTORE
BED DIFIB PADS

BG POWER INC.
PERTS FOR JORN DEERE

ASW ENTERPRISE
SUPBLIES/UIL

BUDGETEXT
PHYSICS BOOKS

BURTKETT RIR CONDITIONING
OLD ELEM/CCMPUTER ROOM

CHICO RUTO PARTS & SERVICES INC.

LABOR
PARTS/SUPPLIES
LABOR
PARTS/SUPPLIES

COMMITTEE FOR CHILDRENW
SUPPLIES

DATR CAL
TYPING MASK

EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
STUDENT COMMITMENT
SHARE COMMITMENT

KUDSON ENERGY SERVICES
ELECTRIC SERVICES

IEST - PORT WORTH DISTRICY
TRASH SERVICES

IKOW
EQUIPMENT RENTAL
EQUIPHENT RENTAL
PER CLICK

LINDSAY BOOSTER CLUB
MEALS/IR HIGH RND IV

LONE STARR LEARNING
PROLUCT CODE

NATIONAL SCHOOL PRODUCTS
DRUG DVD

10715710 thru 10731710

BO Amounts

Pags: I

Check imt

132.0%

s
(X
<>
=]
>

R |
3
>
<>

714,00

263,00

52,00
516,46
530,00

1,834,684

309,23

311,45

15,614,34
—L1K.u

1,45%4.52

1,756.74

3,086.00
12,00
177,31

~
o
Py
<
>

47,45

152,00

714,04

263.00

3,683.10

309,23

16,738.34

1,454,582

1,758.74



Date: |

26759

28760

26761

26762

26764

26765

26766

26767

26765

26769

26770

L=

1/e8/10

Lo
{253
<o
<D

|

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10715710

16/15/1¢

10715710

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/1¢

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

CHICC I8D 2010-2011

ACCOUNTS PAYRELE CHECKS

10/15/10 thra 10/31/10

GENERAL FUKD

Vendor/Deseription

NIKCo, INC,
SUPPLIES

PO Emounts

237,44

ORKIN PEST CONTROL/RED RIVER VALLEY HEST

PEST CONTROL SERVICES

PIONEER MANUFACTURING
PAINT FOR FIELD

PRE-SCHOOL PREP COMPANY
SUPPLIES

QUILL
LASERJET
SUPPLIES/ADMIN

ROBASON HEAT & AIR
HALL UNIT

5 & T ENTERPRISES
TRRS SUPPLIES

SCANTRON
SCANTRONS

SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY
SUPPLIES

SKITH, DAVID
SCIERCE SUPPLIES
SPRING HOUSE WATER
WATER

TEAMLINE SPORTING GOODS
SUPPLIES

TONE 1§
SUPPLIES/UIL
UIL/SUPPLIES

VANHOOSE, KATHY
REIH-MILEAGE

WEATHERFORD COLLEGE

COLLEGE HISTORY TEXTBOOKS

HILEY HARDWARE
SUPPLIES

A

233,53

399,99
22

318,75

—_ 48
— 120,53
— 138,48

3,307.00

161.35
157,80

10,88

1,372,480

5,69

Page: 2

Check Amt

47,45

237.44

570,35

153,85

158,46

3,307.00



Date: 11/

26774

26783

26785

26785

26787

26788

216789

26790

26791

16792

26793

16/15/10

10/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/16

10/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/10

19/22/10

16/22/10

ACCOURTS PAYRRLE CHECKS

10715/10 thru 10731710
GENERAL FUND

Vendor/Deseription

BATTERIES

KISE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.
ELECTRIC SERVICES

CHRVEZ, JRIME
CONSTRUCT BRICK WALLS

HEDRICK, SHRNE
BG TEACHER TRAVEL NATIONA
STUDENT TRAVEL NATIONAL

58R-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC
LEASE RENEWAL
SUPPLIES

ET& 1/644-2228
LONG DISTANCE SERVICE

4G PORER INC.
V-BOLT
J.DEERE MAINT

AMERICAN EXPRESS/§1002-JONES
BANNER FOR ELEMENTARY
UIL/SUPPLIES
CONCESSION STAND TABLES
KINDLE
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

AMERICAN EXPRESS/#1004-BLAND
FUEL
FATIONAL FFA
STATE PAIR PROCESSING PEE

AMERICAN EXPRESS/$1004-CARTER
COACHES MEALS/SCOUTING
BBALL TOURNEY TICKETS

RMERICAN EXPRESS/$1006-BLACK
BOOKS
PUEL/PARKING $TUCO TRIP
SUPPLIES
DUAL CREDIT/ALG WEB ACCE
BATTERIES
SPANISH BOOKS

BS¥ ENTERPRISE
UIL SPELLING PACK

29,

Page: 3

PO Amounts  Check int

15,96
21,65

§87.11
997,11

4,300.00
§,300.00

150,00

525,00
875,00

747,95

5§.87
856,42

564,18
594,16

3,28

768.80
772,05

56.12

146,52

204. 90

515,98

430,50
1,354,02

297,00

450,00

15.00
762,00

48,55

270.04
318,55

640,25

5§5.00

15.8¢

375,00

127.73

717,08
1,263,485

29.95



CHICG I8D 201d-2011

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECKS

Date: 11/09/10 10/15/10 thru 10/31/18 Page: 4

GENERAL FUKD

Check Date Vendor/Description P0 Amounts  Check Amt
26794 10/22/10 BTHLETIC SUPPLY
HELKETS 420.00
420,00
26795 10/22/10 BENK OF AMERICE (RDMIN 5714)
POSTAGE/SHIPRING 13,45
13,45
26796 10/22/10 BENK OF BMERICA (CRRTER)
FUEL 47,64
47,64
26747 10/22/10 BLACK, RUSSELL
REIM EXPEKSES 50,00
50,00
26748 10/22/10 BLAND, BRAD
TRAVEL REIN/STATE FAIR 125,00
125,00
2679% 10/22/10 BLUE PELICAN MATH
MATH SUPPLIES 604,40
£04.40
26800 10/22/10 BOBBY EVANS SPORTING €00DS
KNEE PADS 23.45
23,45
26601 10/22/10 BRIDGES, MARVALIN
REIM MILEAGE 50,00
REIM EXPENSES 50,09
100,00
26802 10/22/10 BUCKLE UP POR LANE'S SAKE/JANA PENOGLIO
MERLS/VBALL TOURKEY 28.00
28,00
26803 10/22/10 CENTURYLINK (2228)
PHONE SERVICES 1,404,584
1,404,598
26804 10/22/10 CENTURYLINK {5783)
LOCAL PHONE SERVICE 183.74
183,74
26805 10/22/10 CHICO BUTO PARTS & SERVICES INC.
SUPPLIES/MAINT 155,13
155,13
26806 10/22/10 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
WORKERS COMP FIXED COST 4,248.00
4,248,900
26807 10/22/14 CLELL WADE COACHES DIRECTORY
CORCHES DIRECTORY 20,95
20,45
26808 10/22/10 EDUCKTION SERVICE CENTER
WORKSROP/OXFORD 100.00
BQ/HIGHLY EFFECTIVE STAFF 20.00
120.00

26609 10/22/10 EQUITY CENTER, INC.
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE 710,00
110.00



Dater 11/09/10

Checkt

26819

26611

26614

268135

16816

26817

26§18

26819

26820

28821

265822

26823

26524

26825

26626

L }
232
—
113

;

10/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/1¢

10722710

10/22/10

10722710

10722710

10722710

10722710

14722710

16/22/10

16/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/10

LriCl [od ZUiv-Z011

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECKS

10/15/10 thru 10/31/10 Page: 3
GENERRL FURD
Vendor/Description PO Amounts  Check Amt
FARLEY ELECTRIC
REPAIRS/BASEBALL FIELD 2.673.36
2,673.39
HERRIS FAMILY CENTER
MUSIC SUPPLIES 391.7¢8
391,74
HEXCO BCADEKIC
SUPPLIES/UIL 268.75
268.75
HUDSOK ENERGY SERVICES
ELECTRIC SERVICES 1,038. 710
1,038.70
IGE FOODLINER/ATTN: CHICO FOODS/§310
GROCERIES/PCCLA 127.3¢6
127.36
JONES, MIKE
REI¥ EXPENGES 50.00
50,00
LEKESHORE
EQUIPMERT CART 148,35
148,35
LINDSAY 1.8.D.
CROSS COUNTRY MEET 80,00
80,00
MADDUX, JULIE
MONTHLY BOARD MEETINGS 50,00
REIM EXPENGSES 50,80
100,00
MARTIN, MAURY
REIM EXPENSES 50,010
50.00
OPFICIEL/CRRIG, JEFFREY
FOGTRALL 85,00
85,90
OFFICIAL/DESONIER, WILLIEM
VOLLEYBALL 45.00
45,00
OFFICIAL/DOBYNS, PAIGE
SECURITY 100,00
100,00
OFFICIAL/FRITSCHE, MELINDA
VOLLEYBALL 105,400
105,00
OFFICIAL/FULLER, JOE
FOOTBALL 5,00
65,00
OFFICIAL/GARNETT, KANDA
VOLLEYBALL 70,50
70.50

OFFICIAL/GLASGOW, CLAY

VOLLEYBALL 8¢,



CHICO 18D 2016-2011

ACCOUNTS PRYRBLE CHECKS

Date: 11/09/10 10/15/10 thru 10/31/10 - Pager 8
GENERRL FUKD
Checki  Date Vendor/Description PO Amounts  Check Amt
60.00
26827 10/22/10 OFRICIAL/KOETTER, REWA
VOLLEYBALL 145,00
145,00
26828 10/22/10 OFFICIAL/MERTIN, JASOK
FOOTRALL 111,19
111,10
26829 10/22/10 ORFICTAL/MCLELLAN, RICK
FOOTBALL 65,00
85.00
2683G 10/22/10 OFFICIAL/MILLER, DRVID
FOOTRALL £5,00
85,00
26831 10/22/18 OFFICIAL/NORTH, BRADLEY
POOTBALL §5. 80
§5.00
26832 10/22/10 OFFICIAL/PATHAN, J0E
FOOTBRLL 85,00
85.00
26833 10/22/10 OPFFICIAL/PAYNE, ROBERT
SECURITY _100.00
100,40
26834 10/22/10 OPFICIAL/PRIDGEN, GEORGE
FOCTRALL 139,90
139,90
26635 10/22/10 OPFICIAL/RHODES, ERIC
VOLLEYBALL 70,50
70,50
26836 10/22/180 OFPICIAL/RICHEY, MIKE
FOOTBALL §5.00
85.00
26837 10/22/10 OFFICIAL/ROGERS, DAKIEL
VOLLEYBALL 138,00
138,00
26838 10/22/10 OFFICIAL/TAYLOR, SAERINE
VOLLEYBALL 70.00
10.40
26838 16/22/10 PEYTOK, DEBRA
REI¥ EXPENSES 50,40
50,00
26540 10/22/10 PIQNEER MAKUFACTURING
PAINT FOR FIELD 847,45
§47.45
26841 10/22/10 POOLVILLE ISD
CROSS COUNTRY MEET 19,00
70,00
26842 10/22/10 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS
RED RIBRBON WEEK SUFPLIES 560,67
580,42

26843 10/22/10 PSAT/NMSQT
TESTING MATERIAL 586,00



CRICO 18D Z2610-2010

ACCOUNTS PAVABLE CHECKS

10715/10 thru 10/31/1

GENERRL FUKD

Vendor/Descristion

26844 10/22/10 QUILL

26845

26846

216847

26848

26849

26850

26851

26852

26860

26861

16852

26863

10722710

10/22/10

10/22/10

10/22/10

10122710

10/22/1¢

10/22/16

10/22/10

10/29/10

10128710

10/29/10

10729710

10/29/1¢

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
LRMINRTOR ROLLS
WIRE CUBES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES/ADMIN

SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY
CLASS RECORD

SLAUGHTER, LISA
REIY EXPENSES

SUPERIOR TROPHIES
CAPS/FFR

TERRELL, CRMMY
TRAVEL REIN

TI§ MAEN PRESS
RULES/HAKER UPPERS

TXU ENERGY
ELECTRIC/BALLFIELD/GURRD

WILEY HERDRARE
SUPPLIES

¥ISE DOLLAR
ICE CHESTS

BLUE PELICAN XATE
CURRICULUY

BROCK 18D
BROCK CC MEET

CHICKEN EXPRESS
36 TENDER MERLS W/DRINK

DOUGLAS L. KARR, Ed.D.
FINANCIRL CONSULTING

EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
DVD/CD ROK SET

t Page: 7
PO Amounts  Check Amt
586,00

630,71

571.33

86.71

122,36

31,49

276,91

518,00

622,47

101,12

95,61
3,056.71

55,35
55.35

50,00
56,00

190,13
190.13

£9.30
£4,30

37.40
37,00

395,38
395,38

235,98
235,48

125,76
125,76

254,90
254,90

80,89
60,400

180,00
186,00

5,000,00
5,900.00

50,00



il L

(e

U

.

Uly-2011

ACCOUNTS PAYARLE CHECKS

Dater 11/09/10 10/15/10 thru 1031710 Page: §

GENERAL FUND

Checkd  Date Vendar/Degerintion PO Amgunts  Check inb
DRUG TESTING 288,15
338.15
26865 10/29/10 HOME TOWN TEES
POOTBALL SHIRTS 65,00
85,00
26866 10/29/10 INNOVATIVE LERRNING CONCEPTS
PGSTER SET 53,00
53,00
26867 10/29/10 LAKESHORE
SUPPLIES §27.6%
827,56
26868 10/28/10 OFFICIAL/DOBYNS, PAIGE
SECURITY/FOOTRALL 100,00
100,00
26869 10/29/10 OFFICIAL/DUNCAN, NEIL
SECURITY/FOOTRALL 100,400
100,00
26870 10/29/18 OQFFICIAL/RODEL, DICK
FOOTBRLL 70,08
70.00
26871 10/29/10 OFFICIRL/NORTH, BRADLEY
FOOTRALL 710.00
76,00
26872 14/29/10 OQFFICIAL/PRIDGEN, GEORGE
FOOTBALL 10,00
70,00
26875 10/29/1¢ OFFICIRL/RICKEY, MIKE
FOOTBALL 76.00
70.00
26874 10/29/10 OFFICIRL/SHMITH, DONNIE
FOOTBALL 137,08
137,00
26875 10/29/10 ORIENTAL TRADING
SUPPLIES 117,82
117.82
26876 10/29/10 PIONEER MANUFACTURING
PAINT/RIELD 715,50
715,50
26877 10/29/16 POSITIVE PRONOTIONS
RED RIBBOW WEEK 580,70
550,70
26876 1072%/14 SMITH, CRYSTAL
SPANISH BOOKS/REIM 38,95
34,95
26879 10729/10 TEAMLINE SPORTING GOODS
SUPPLIES 186,04
786,04

26880 10/29/10 TEXAS ASS0C. SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS
BUSINESS MANAGERS ACADEMY 260,00



CHICO 18D 2010-2011

ACCOUNTS PAYARLE CHECKS

Dater 11/09/10 10/15/10 thru 16/31/10 Page: ¢
GENERAL FURD

Checkd  Date Vendor/Description PO Amounts  Check Amt

26661 10/29/10 TEYAS DEPRRTMENT OF PUBLIC SRFETY

CRIMINAL HISTORY 3.00
3.00
26882 10/29/10 UMPHRESS, TRACI
REIM/PEP RALLY SUPPLIES 229,48
229,49
26683 10/29/10 WAL HART COMMUNITY
POSTER FRAMES 11,82
BRT SUPPLIES §7.96
FALL DECORATIONS 108,00
HANGERS/COBCHES 14.04
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 204,20
SUPPLIES 21,83
SUPPLIES 26,24
HISC GROCERIES/PCCLA 13,14
583,23
26886 10/29/1¢ NATIONAL FFA ORGRNIZATION
TEXAS FFA DUES 91 STUDENT 1,467,400
1,462.00
26887 10/29/10 KREA V FFA
BRER DUES 91 STUDENTS 140,00
140,00
26888 10/29/10 DISTRICT I FRA
DISTRICT 1 DUES 91 KIDS 8¢.00
§0.0¢0
64236 10/15/10 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
BASIC LIFE OCTOBER 113.8]
113.41
F1015 10/15/10 CLAIMS RDMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
EPAYMENT §90.00
830,00

T0TAL - Bank Acet: 1110-199 87,588,1¢8



CHICO I8D 2816-2011

ACCOURTS PRYABLE CHECKS

Dater 11/09/10 1/15/10 thru 10731710

NATICHAL SCHOOL LURCH & BRERKFAST PRO

~
.

Checkd  Date Vender/Deserintion PO Amounts

Page: 10

Check Amt

26775 10/15/10 TYSON POODS, INCORPCRATED

FOOD ITEMS §36.99

26853 10/22/10 DELL COMPUTERS

COMPUTERS 2,560.00

26854 10/22/10 IGR FOODLINER/ATTN: CHICO FOOD3/$311

FOOD I7EMS 1287
FOOD ITEMS 46,24
FOOD ITEMS 13.42

26855 10/22/10 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION

FoOD ITEMS 209,37

26864 10/29/10 NARDONE BROTHERS BAKING CO. INC.
FOOD ITEMS
FOOD ITEMS

OO a0
1 o

s s
b e
et pen

TOTAL - Bank Acct: 1110-240

836,99

2,560.0¢



Date: 11

Checkd

26776

28777

26778

26856

26857

26885

108/16

E
[s3]
-
144

10/15/10

10/15/10

10/15/10

10722110

10/22/1¢

10728710

ACCOUNTS PAYARLE CHECKS

10715710 thru 10/31/1¢
ERRE STINULUS PUKDING

Vendor/Deseription 20 Amounts

Page: 1l

Check Amt

ATHOS ENERGY (BCCT 800007505060634306-8)
FATURAL GAS 150,65

HUDSOR ENERGY SERVICES
ELECTRIC SERVICES 3,358,178

WISE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC,
ELECTRIC SERVICES 24,060.18

ATHOS ENERGY (ACCT 800011203150909716-8)
NATURAL GAS 378,72

HUDSOK ENERGY SERVICES
ELECTRIC SERVICES 3,449,35

PECIAL EDUCATION COOPERATIVE

KISE CO. §
ST QUARTER 22,546,44

1

TOTAL - Bank Acct: 1110-266

180,63

3,338.28

24,060.18

578,71



CHICOH I8P 2010-2011

ACCOUNTE PRYABLE CHECKS

Date: 11/09/10 10/15/10 thru 10731710 Page: 12
TITLE 1 RRRA FURDIKG
checkd  Date Vendor/Descrivtion PO Amounts  Check Anmt
26779 10/15/10 SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY
SURPLIES 10,19
70.19

OTAL - Bank Acet: 1110-285 70,18



CHICO I8 74l

ACCQUNTS PAYRRLE CHECKS

Date: 11/09/10 10/15/10 thru 16/31/10 Pager 13

TECHNOLOGY ALLOTMENT

Checkd  Date Vendor/Description PQ Amounts  Check Amt
26780 10/15/10 B T & T/T1 LINES
7-1 LINES 380,04
T-1 LINES 380,00
760,00
26781 10/15/10 LIFETIME MEMORY
TECHNOLOGY 1.010,18
1,010.18
26762 10/15/10 PEYTON, DEBRA
U8B CONVERTER 14,74
10,74
26858 10/22/1¢ NORTH T%. RS80¢. OF TECH. DIRECTORS
MEMBERSHIP 2010-2011 100,44
100,00

TOTAL - Bank Acct: 1110-411 1,880.97



17143

02145

07145

12152

02183

02154

Date

10/20/1¢

10721710

1721710

1072110

10721110

10/21/10

10/21/10

10/21/10

10/21/10

10/21/10

10721710

10721719

10/21/10

3

CHICU (b0 ULB-200L

ACCOURTS PAYARLE CHECKS

16/18/10 thru 10731710
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

Vendor/Deseription BG Amounts

M & T ROODWORKE
FIELDHOUSE
H8 CLASSROOMS

=SS

=0

<> —3
R
< €
S

ENCINE )

KRYS COMPANY, INC.
SITEWORK-FIELDHOUSE 25,622,400

¥CHJ ENGINEERING INC,
PIELD HOUSE 843,25

YHUFCOR DFW
BAY EPP §2 27.530.0¢0

*LONESTAR LAWN & LEKDSCAPE

SPRINKLER SYSTEM/HS 25,368,35
XMICHAEL W. MARRS ARCHITECTS, INC.

RENOVATIONS 350.08

HIGH SCHOOL 21,403.2]

EFPORDABLE FENCING

ELEM SCHOOL FEHCE 5,360,090
CITY OF CHICO

HATER LIKE CONNECTION 36,278.22
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS

SQUND INTERCOM SYSTEM 14,545.0¢0
¥CONTRAY PURNISHINGS

FURRITURE 272,826.40

M8 FURNITURE 13,008.81

PROCOMPUTING CORPORATION
ORDER §76865 1,280.40

WATERGATE IRRIGATION
LANDSCAPING 14,960.00

HICHITE RESTAURAKT
KITCHEN SUPPLIES 120,08
TOTAL - Bank Beet: 1110-699

TOTAL - ALL Checks:

Page:

Cheek hmt

11,748.0

25,821,

5,380,

56,278,

14,545,

s
.

0

2l

00

3l

0

0



